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AK Sen. Daniel Sullivan R Sara Bell Legislative Assistant sara_bell@sullivan.senate.gov 
AK Sen. Lisa Murkowski R Anna Dietderick Legislative Assistant anna_dietderich@murkowski.senate.gov 
AK Sen. Lisa Murkowski R Angela Ramponi Legislative Assistant angela_ramponi@murkowski.senate.gov 
AL Sen. Richard Selby R Andrew Burnett Legislative Assistant andrew_burnett@shelby.senate.gov 
AL Sen. G. Jones D Katie Campbell Deputy Chief of Staff katie_campbell@jones.senate.gov 
AR Sen. Thomas Cotton R Madison Erstine Legislative Assistant madison_erstine@cotton.senate.gov 
AR Sen. John Boozman R Ryan Losak Legislative Assistant ryan_losak@boozman.senate.gov 
AZ Sen. Martha McSally R Ed Kim Health Legislative Assistant edward_kim@mcsally.senate.gov 
AZ Sen. Kyrsten Sinema D Sylvia Lee Policy Adviser sylvia_lee@sinema.senate.gov 
CA Sen. Dianne Feinstein D Andrew Fuentes Legislative Assistant andrew_fuentes@feinstein.senate.gov 
CA Sen. Kamala Harris D Kelsey Mellette Legislative Assistant kelsey_mellette@harris.senate.gov 
CO Sen. Cory Gardner R Megan Axelrod Legislative Assistant megan_axelrod@gardner.senate.gov 
CO Sen. Michael Bennett D Santiago Gonzalez Legislative Assistant santiago_gonzalez@bennet.senate.gov 
CT Sen. Richard Blumenthal D Alison Council Legislative Aide alison_council@blumenthal.senate.gov 
CT Sen. Christopher Murphy D Elizabeth Darnall Health Policy Adviser elizabeth_darnall@murphy.senate.gov 
DE Sen. Christopher Coons D Corey Linehan Legislative Assistant corey_linehan@coons.senate.gov 
DE Sen. Thomas Carper D Lynn Sha Health Policy Director lynn_sha@carper.senate.gov 
FL Sen. Richard Scott R Jon Foltz Legislative Director jon_foltz@rickscott.senate.gov 
FL Sen. Richard Scott R Thomas Power Senior Policy Adviser thomas_power@rickscott.senate.gov 
FL Sen. Marco Rubio R Ansley Rhyne Legislative Assistant ansley_rhyne@rubio.senate.gov 
GA Sen. David Perdue R Charlotte Kaye Legislative Assistant charlotte_kaye@perdue.senate.gov 
GA Sen. Kelly Loeffler R Gus Youmans Legislative Assistant gus_youmans@loeffler.senate.gov 
HI Sen. Mazie Hirono D Kerry Allen Senior Policy Adviser kerry_allen@hirono.senate.gov 
HI Sen. Brian Schatz D Meghan O'Toole Health Legislative Assistant meghan_o'toole@schatz.senate.gov  
IA Sen. Joni Ernst R Anna Breen Legislative Assistant anna_breen@ernst.senate.gov 
IA Sen. Charles Grassley R Brett Baker Legislative Assistant brett_baker@finance.senate.gov 
ID Sen. Michael Crapo R Kellie McConnell Deputy Legislative Director kellie_mcconnell@crapo.senate.gov 
ID Sen. James Risch R Scott Reber Legislative Assistant scott_reber@risch.senate.gov 
IL Sen. Richard Durbin D Max Kanner Health Policy Adviser max_kanner@durbin.senate.gov 
IL Sen. Ladda Duckworth D Jessica Liu Legislative Correspondent jessica_liu@duckworth.senate.gov 
IL Sen. Richard Durbin D Jessica McNiece Health Policy Director jessica_mcniece@durbin.senate.gov 
IN Sen. Mike Braun R Reily Inman Legislative Assistant reily_inman@braun.senate.gov 
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IN Sen. Todd Young R Jaymi Light Health Policy Director jaymi_light@young.senate.gov 
KS Sen. Charles Roberts R Anjali Chhatre Associate Health Policy Counsel anjali_chhatre@roberts.senate.gov 
KS Sen. Jerry Moran R Kyle Christian Legislative Assistant kyle_christian@moran.senate.gov 
KS Sen. Charles Roberts R Bryan Wells Senior Adviser, Health Policy bryan_wells@roberts.senate.gov 
KY Sen. Randal Paul R Zach Bennett Legislative Assistant zach_bennett@paul.senate.gov 
KY Sen. Addison McConnell R Amy Nabozny Legislative Assistant amy_nabozny@mcconnell.senate.gov 
LA Sen. John Kennedy R Aaron Bill Legislative Assistant aaron_bill@kennedy.senate.gov 
LA Sen. John Kennedy R Hannah Cornwell Legislative Correspondent hannah_cornwell@kennedy.senate.gov 
LA Sen. William Cassidy R Rob Butora Health Policy Adviser rob_butora@cassidy.senate.gov 
LA Sen. William Cassidy R Jeff Lucas Health Policy Adviser jeff_lucas@cassidy.senate.gov 
LA Sen. William Cassidy R Mary Moody Health Policy Adviser mary_moody@cassidy.senate.gov 
MA Sen. Edward Markey D Adam Axler Policy Adviser adam_axler@markey.senate.gov 
MA Sen. Edward Markey D Brianna Battle Legislative Aide brianna_battle@markey.senate.gov 
MA Sen. Elizabeth Warren D Susannah Savage Health Policy Adviser susannah_savage@warren.senate.gov 
MD Sen. Benjamin Cardin D Lauren Jee Senior Counsel, Health Policy lauren_jee@cardin.senate.gov 
MD Sen. Christopher Van Hollen D Alyssa Penna Health Policy Adviser alyssa_penna@vanhollen.senate.gov 
ME Sen. Angus King I Megan DesCamps Senior Policy Assistant megan_descamps@king.senate.gov 
ME Sen. Susan Collins R Amy Pellegino Health Legislative Assistant amy_pellegrino@aging.senate.gov 
MI Sen. Gary Peters D Darian Burrell-Clay Legislative Correspondent darian_burrell-clay@peters.senate.gov 
MI Sen. Deborah Stabenow D Amy Brown Legislative Aide amy_brown@stabenow.senate.gov 
MI Sen. Deborah Stabenow D Alex Graf Legislative Assistant alex_graf@stabenow.senate.gov 
MI Sen. Gary Peters D Devin Parsons Legislative Assistant devin_parsons@peters.senate.gov 
MN Sen. Tina Smith D Kripa Sreepada Health Policy Adviser kripa_sreepada@smith.senate.gov 
MN Sen. Amy Klobuchar D Tommy Wolfe Legislative Aide tommy_wolfe@klobuchar.senate.gov 
MO Sen. Joshua Hawley R Daniel Kishi Legislative Aide daniel_kishi@hawley.senate.gov 
MO Sen. Roy Blunt R Caitlin Wilson Legislative Assistant caitlin_wilson@blunt.senate.gov 
MS Sen. Roger Wicker R Sally Farrington Junior Legislative Assistant sally_farrington@wicker.senate.gov 
MS Sen. Cindy Hyde-Smith R Kendall Garraway Legislative Aide kendall_garraway@hydesmith.senate.gov 
MS Sen. Cindy Hyde-Smith R Elizabeth Henry Admin. Director/Legislative Asst. elizabeth_henry@hydesmith.senate.gov 
MT Sen. Steven Daines R Rachel Green Health Policy Adviser rachel_green@daines.senate.gov 
MT Sen. Steven Daines R Will Parsons Legislative Aide will_parsons@daines.senate.gov 
MT Sen. Jon Tester D Katie Rubinger Health Legislative Assistant katie_rubinger@tester.senate.gov 
NC Sen. Thomas Tillis R Bill Bode Senior Policy Adviser bill_bode@tillis.senate.gov 
NC Sen. Thomas Tillis R Andrew Nam Legislative Assistant andrew_nam@tillis.senate.gov 
NC Sen. Richard Burr R Rachel Portman Health Policy Assistant rachel_portman@burr.senate.gov 
ND Sen. John Hoeven R Dan Auger Legislative Director daniel_auger@hoeven.senate.gov 
ND Sen. John Hoeven R Ty Kennedy Legislative Aide ty_kennedy@hoeven.senate.gov 
ND Sen. Kevin Cramer R Ryan Kenyon Legislative Aide ryan_kenyon@cramer.senate.gov 
NE Sen. Benjamin Sasse R Shannon Hossinger Legislative Assistant shannon_hossinger@sasse.senate.gov 

mailto:jaymi_light@young.senate.gov
mailto:anjali_chhatre@roberts.senate.gov
mailto:kyle_christian@moran.senate.gov
mailto:bryan_wells@roberts.senate.gov
mailto:zach_bennett@paul.senate.gov
mailto:amy_nabozny@mcconnell.senate.gov
mailto:aaron_bill@kennedy.senate.gov
mailto:hannah_cornwell@kennedy.senate.gov
mailto:rob_butora@cassidy.senate.gov
mailto:jeff_lucas@cassidy.senate.gov
mailto:mary_moody@cassidy.senate.gov
mailto:adam_axler@markey.senate.gov
mailto:brianna_battle@markey.senate.gov
mailto:susannah_savage@warren.senate.gov
mailto:lauren_jee@cardin.senate.gov
mailto:alyssa_penna@vanhollen.senate.gov
mailto:megan_descamps@king.senate.gov
mailto:amy_pellegrino@aging.senate.gov
mailto:darian_burrell-clay@peters.senate.gov
mailto:amy_brown@stabenow.senate.gov
mailto:alex_graf@stabenow.senate.gov
mailto:devin_parsons@peters.senate.gov
mailto:kripa_sreepada@smith.senate.gov
mailto:tommy_wolfe@klobuchar.senate.gov
mailto:daniel_kishi@hawley.senate.gov
mailto:caitlin_wilson@blunt.senate.gov
mailto:sally_farrington@wicker.senate.gov
mailto:kendall_garraway@hydesmith.senate.gov
mailto:elizabeth_henry@hydesmith.senate.gov
mailto:rachel_green@daines.senate.gov
mailto:will_parsons@daines.senate.gov
mailto:katie_rubinger@tester.senate.gov
mailto:bill_bode@tillis.senate.gov
mailto:andrew_nam@tillis.senate.gov
mailto:rachel_portman@burr.senate.gov
mailto:daniel_auger@hoeven.senate.gov
mailto:ty_kennedy@hoeven.senate.gov
mailto:ryan_kenyon@cramer.senate.gov
mailto:shannon_hossinger@sasse.senate.gov


NE Sen. Debra Fischer R Ted Sacasa Legislative Assistant eduardo_sacasa@fischer.senate.gov
NH Sen. Jeanne Shaheen D Peter Fise Health Counsel peter_fise@shaheen.senate.gov
NH Sen. Margaret Hassan D Ian Hunter Senior Adviser, Health Policy ian_hunter@hassan.senate.gov
NH Sen. Margaret Hassan D Kaitlyn Kelly Legislative Aide kaitlyn_kelly@hassan.senate.gov
NH Sen. Margaret Hassan D Mackenzie Marshall Legislative Correspondent mackenzie_marshall@hassan.senate.gov
NJ Sen. Cory Booker D Kim Miller-Tolbert Health Policy Adviser kimberly_miller-tolbert@booker.senate.gov
NJ Sen. Robert Menendez D Swarma Vallurupalli Health Counsel swarna_vallurupalli@menendez.senate.gov
NM Sen. Thomas Udall D Lauren Arias Legislative Director lauren_arias@tomudall.senate.gov
NM Sen. Martin Heinrich D Andrea Mares Legislative Assistant andrea_mares@heinrich.senate.gov
NM Sen. Thomas Udall D Leo Sheehan Legislative Assistant leo_sheehan@tomudall.senate.gov
NV Sen. Catherine Cortez-Masto D Casey Badmington Legislative Assistant casey_badmington@cortezmasto.senate.gov
NV Sen. Jacky Rosen D Megan Thompson Senior Policy Adviser megan_thompson@rosen.senate.gov
NY Sen. Kirsten Gillibrand D Alexandra Lowe-Server Legislative Assistant alexandra_lowe-server@gillibrand.senate.gov
NY Sen. Kirsten Gillibrand D Gil Ruiz Legislative Assistant gilbert_ruiz@gillibrand.senate.gov
OH Sen. Sherrod Brown D Abby Duggan Senior Policy Adviser abigail_duggan@brown.senate.gov
OH Sen. Robert Portman R Seth Gold Legislative Assistant seth_gold@portman.senate.gov
OK Sen. James Inhofe R Devin Barrett Legislative Assistant devin_barrett@inhofe.senate.gov
OK Sen. James Lankford R Cambridge Neal Legislative Assistant cambridge_neal@lankford.senate.gov
OK Sen. James Lankford R Erica Stephens Special Assistant/Intern Coordinator erica_stephens@lankford.senate.gov
OR Sen. Jeffrey Merkley D Elvia Montoya Policy Adviser elvia_montoya@merkley.senate.gov
OR Sen. Ronald Wyden D Becca Nathanson Senior Domestic Policy Adviser rebecca_nathanson@wyden.senate.gov
PA Sen. Robert Casey D Gillian Muelller Senior Policy Adviser gillian_mueller@casey.senate.gov
PA Sen. Patrick Toomey R Alyssa Palisi Legislative Assistant alyssa_palisi@toomey.senate.gov
RI Sen. John Reed D Jill Boland Senior Policy Adviser jill_boland@reed.senate.gov
RI Sen. Sheldon Whitehouse D Josh Karetny Legislative Director josh_karetny@whitehouse.senate.gov
SC Sen. Lindsey Graham R Nick Myers Senior Counsel nick_myers@lgraham.senate.gov
SC Sen. Timothy Scott R Conor Sheehey Deputy Legislative Director conor_sheehey@scott.senate.gov
SD Sen. John Thune R Danielle Janowski Health Policy Director danielle_janowski@thune.senate.gov
SD Sen. Michael Rounds R Andrew Rothe Senior Legislative Assistant andrew_rothe@rounds.senate.gov
TN Sen. Marsha Blackburn R Alexander Gonzalez Legislative Assistant alexander_gonzalez@blackburn.senate.gov
TN Sen. Lamar Alexander R Madison Hite Legislative Assistant madison_hite@alexander.senate.gov
TX Sen. Rafael Cruz R Joel Heimbach Legislative Counsel joel_heimbach@cruz.senate.gov
TX Sen. John Cornyn R Jeff Last Legislative Assistant jeffrey_last@cornyn.senate.gov
TX Sen. John Cornyn R Franci Rooney Counsel mary_rooney@cornyn.senate.gov
UT Sen. Michael Lee R Caitlin Burke Legislative Assistant caitlin_burke@lee.senate.gov
UT Sen. Willard Romney R Trent McFadyen Legislative Correspondent trent_mcfadyen@romney.senate.gov
UT Sen. Willard Romney R Jess Pavel Legislative Assistant jess_pavel@romney.senate.gov
VA Sen. Mark Warner D Greg Mathis Health Policy Adviser greg_mathis@warner.senate.gov
VA Sen. Timothy Kaine D Katie Wright Senior Adviser, Health Policy katie_wright@kaine.senate.gov
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VT Sen. Bernard Sanders I Lori Kearns Legislative Director lori_kearns@sanders.senate.gov
VT Sen. Patrick Leahy D Jeff Vanoot Legislative Assistant jeff_vanoot@leahy.senate.gov
WA Sen. Patricia Murray D Maddy Russak Press Secretary madeleine_russak@help.senate.gov
WI Sen. Tammy Baldwin D Erin Dugan Legislative Assistant erin_dugan@baldwin.senate.gov
WI Sen. Ronald Johnson R Mike Weiss Legislative Assistant michael_weiss@ronjohnson.senate.gov
WV Sen. Shelley Capito R Dana Richter Senior Policy Adviser dana_richter@capito.senate.gov
WV Sen. Joseph Manchin D Audrey Smith Legislative Assistant audrey_smith@manchin.senate.gov
WY Sen. John Barrasso R Jay Eberle Legislative Assistant jay_eberle@barrasso.senate.gov
WY Sen. Michael Enzi R Amanda Lincoln Legislative Director amanda_lincoln@enzi.senate.gov
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